
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development - Women 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

WAINE Elizabeth796 39.6450.0 0.08.800 8.400 8.400 8.6001 8.800

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

6.3 8.300 8.300 8.100 8.5008.100 0.0 45.395

85.040

16.60012.695

17.40012.945

9.800

9.300 8.900

8.400

SCOTT Isobel795 39.6000.0 0.08.700 8.700 8.900 8.3002 8.400

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

6.3 7.900 8.400 7.900 8.4008.300 0.0 45.240

84.840

16.40013.040

17.10013.000

9.500

9.500 8.400

8.100

MCMILLAN Aimee794 39.4950.0 0.08.700 8.300 8.800 8.2003 8.900

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

6.8 7.300 8.000 7.800 7.8007.600 0.0 44.630

84.125

15.50012.830

17.20012.995

9.500

9.300 8.500

7.700

AUSTIN Libby790 39.2150.0 0.08.400 8.500 8.000 8.5004 8.700

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

7.6 7.100 7.600 6.900 7.4007.500 0.0 43.910

83.125

14.90012.410

17.00012.615

9.000

9.600 9.000

7.600

GERRARD Tayla793 38.5350.0 0.08.300 8.300 8.400 8.3005 7.900

OLGA Poole 6.3 7.900 7.900 7.500 7.9007.600 0.0 43.340

81.875

15.70012.040

16.60012.335

9.300

9.600 8.100

7.800

WRAY Brooke797 38.7500.0 0.08.300 8.400 8.000 8.4006 8.400

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

7.6 6.900 7.100 6.900 7.2006.800 0.0 42.650

81.400

14.00012.350

16.80012.550

8.700

9.400 8.400

7.100

FYFE Maggie791 38.3350.0 0.08.700 8.300 8.200 8.1007 8.400

City of Liverpool RGC 7.1 7.000 6.900 6.600 6.9007.200 0.0 42.255

80.590

13.90011.955

16.70012.535

9.300

9.100 8.900

7.000
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